Create the perfect scene，Transform your space
in seconds.
Suitable for seafood lighting.
DIMENSION
5050mm(197”) Max Run
2.2mm (0.2”) High
+DC24V +DC24V
- -

17.3
14.5
12.2
17.1
15.3
16
10
16mm×16mm ≤ 15W/M- ≤ 10mm16
10
20mm×20mm ≤ 15W/M- ≤ 15mm
19.5
20.2
20mm×20mm ≤ 15W/M- ≤ 15mm
19.5
20.2
DVH30-24-P0-G1 CP PC Non-waterproof driver 30W 160×42×30mm220-240 DC24V 1.25A NO
DVH60-24-P0-G1 CP PC Non-waterproof driver 60W 187×45×30.5mm220-240 DC24V 2.5A NO
DVH75-24-P0-G1 CP PC Non-waterproof driver 75W 187×45×30.5mm220-240 DC24V 3.125A NO
DVH120-24-P0-G1 CP PC Non-waterproof driver 120W 268×45×30.5mm220-240 DC24V 5.0A NO
DVH150-24-P0-G1 CP PC Non-waterproof driver 150W 268×45×30.5mm220-240 DC24V 6.25A NO
Item Number Description Input Voltage Output Voltage Dimmable Dimensions(L*W*H)
ControllerPO
W
ER